Palouse Clearwater Medical

Friday Conference Schedule

Conference

May 20, 2022  7:50amto 5:30pm

7:50am
8:00 am

9:00am

10:00am
10:20am

11:20am

12:20pm
1:15pm

2:15PM

3:15PM

3:30PM
4:30PM

5:30PM

Introductions
Achieving Success in Neck & Spinal Surgery

¢ Stewart Kerr, MD

Hematuria, When Should | be Concerned?

¢ Alvaro Lucioni, MD

Exhibits/Break
Management of Atrial Fibrillation in 2022

¢ Christopher Fellows, MD

Opioid Pharmacology
¢ Raymond Quock, PhD

Exhibits/Lunch Break

Calcium is an Important Hormone! Hyper and HypoParathyroidism
¢ Lynn Kohimeier, MD

Pediatric Burns
¢ Barclay Stewart, MD, PhD, MPH

Exhibits/Break

Eye Care for Primary Care
¢ Mark Eggleston, MD

Lacerations - Tips, Tricks and Busted
¢ Patrick O’'Malley, MD

Conference Adjourns

BA

AM<>0

ER




Palouse Clearwater Medical Conference
Saturday Conference Schedule

May 21,2022  7:50amto 3:15pm

7:50AM Introductions
8:00 AM Finding Waldo: Colonic Cancer Syndromes

4 Guatam Mankaney, MD

9:00AM Cervical and Thoracic Myelopathies
¢ Sarita Said, MD

10:00AM Exhibits/Break

10:20AM What you Don't Know Can Hurt
-Underdiagnosis of the Spectrum of Spondyloarthropathies
¢ Gary Craig, MD

11:20AM Advances in Thoracic Surgery
¢ Michal Hubka, MD

12:20PM Exhibits/Lunch Break
1:15PM Optimizing Spine Surgical Outcomes with Prehab

4 David Hanscom, MD

2:15PM Team Based Care of Patients Who Take Opioids
4 Marian Wilson, PhD & Tracy Klein, PhD, ARNP

3:15PM Conference Ends m B Oehringe r
I‘ |I Ingelheim




