

Palouse Clearwater Medical Conference

Friday Conference Schedule

May 20, 2022 **7:50am to 5:30pm**

7:50am	Introductions
8:00 am	Achieving Success in Neck & Spinal Surgery ◆ Stewart Kerr, MD
9:00am	Hematuria, When Should I be Concerned? ◆ Alvaro Lucioni, MD
10:00am	Exhibits/Break
10:20am	Management of Atrial Fibrillation in 2022 ◆ Christopher Fellows, MD
11:20am	Opioid Pharmacology ◆ Raymond Quock, PhD
12:20pm	Exhibits/Lunch Break
1:15pm	Calcium is an Important Hormone! Hyper and HypoParathyroidism ◆ Lynn Kohlmeier, MD
2:15PM	Pediatric Burns ◆ Barclay Stewart, MD, PhD, MPH
3:15PM	Exhibits/Break Eye Care for Primary Care ◆ Mark Eggleston, MD
4:30PM	Lacerations - Tips, Tricks and Busted ◆ Patrick O'Malley, MD
5:30PM	Conference Adjourns



Palouse Clearwater Medical Conference

Saturday Conference Schedule

May 21, 2022 7:50am to 3:15pm

7:50AM	Introductions
8:00 AM	Finding Waldo: Colonic Cancer Syndromes
	◆ Guatam Mankaney, MD
9:00AM	Cervical and Thoracic Myelopathies
	◆ Sarita Said, MD
10:00AM	Exhibits/Break
10:20AM	What you Don't Know Can Hurt
	-Underdiagnosis of the Spectrum of Spondyloarthropathies
	◆ Gary Craig, MD
11:20AM	Advances in Thoracic Surgery
	◆ Michal Hubka, MD
12:20PM	Exhibits/Lunch Break
1:15PM	Optimizing Spine Surgical Outcomes with Prehab
	◆ David Hanscom, MD
2:15PM	Team Based Care of Patients Who Take Opioids
	◆ Marian Wilson, PhD & Tracy Klein, PhD, ARNP
3:15PM	Conference Ends



**Boehringer
Ingelheim**